1 4

s

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION ’

Arneida McNeil

v Docket No.: C-2012-2288293

|
. |
Keystone Moving d/b/a [
Nicky’s Moving and |
Storage |

l

|

Initial Hearing

Public Utility Commission
801 Market Street

Suite 4063

Philadelphia, PA 19107

Tuesday, June 26, 2012
Commencing at 10:00 a.m.

BEFORE:

ANGELA T. JONES, Administrative Law Judge

APPEARANCES:

ARNEIDA MCNEIL, PRO SE
For the Complainant

LEQON MCWILLIAMS, PRO SE
For the Respondent

| | RECEIVED
‘ UL 11 2017

PA PU[?.UC JTILITY COMMISSION
SECHEEAHTSBUHEEU
REPORTER: JARED QUIGG

Any reproduction of this transcript
is prohibited without authorization
by the certifying agency.

Sargent's Court Reporting Service, Inc.
~ (814) 536-8908




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

INDEX TO WITNESSES

WITNESS DIRECT CROSS REDIRECT

RECROSS

Arneida McNeil

16 -- .-

Sargent’s Court Reporting Service,
’ (814) 536-8908

Inc.




11
12
13
14
15

16

17

S

18

20
21
22
23
24

25

INDEX TO EXHIBITS

the Complainant:

NUMBER
For
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6
No. 7
No. 8
No. 9
No. 10
No. 11
No. 12
No. 13
No. 14
No. 15
NUMBER

FOR IDENTIFICATION

IN EVIDENCE

Handwritten Lettgr 31
Sofa Pictures 37
Tiffany Lamp Picture 38
Table Picture 39
Table Estimates 40
E-mail with Claim Form
Attachment 43
Claim Form 43
5/18/12 E-mail 85
Keystone Moving E-mail

85

Dated 5/30/12

Keystone Contacts Form 86

Credit Unicen Statement 87
Letter from Daughter 90
Invoice dated 3/30/99 91

Keystone Moving Invoice 91

Notice of Lien 94

For the Respondent:

FOR IDENTIFICATION

103
103
163

103

104
104

104

104
1G4
104
1085
105
105
105

IN EVIDENCE

NONE OFFERED

Sargent’s Court Reporting Service,

(814) 536-8908

Inc.




NO SCANNED EMAGES ARE
AVAILABLE

COMPLETE TRANSCRIPT
AND/OR EXHIBIT(S)
MAY BE VIEWED IN THE
COMMISSION’S .
' FILE ROOM



g,giig% song 6 LBS 10F 1

ENT'S COURT REPORTING .
210 MAIN STREET '
JOHNSTOWHN, PA 15801 '

SHIP TO:.
ATTN: BUREAU SECGRETARY
{717) 787 — 5633 3
PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION | ~
COMMONWEALTH KEYSTONE BUILDING
2ND FLOOR
400 NORTH STREET

HARRISBURG PA 11120 0079
PA 171," 9-20

|II!|||||\|\I\IIII(INIIN

UPS' GROUND

TRACKING #. 11 Xbo 573 03 5279 9‘;1'32

;' .
!
! i
H |
:
f
!
!
I3
2“

BILLING: P/P

:_.'. fa

REF 1:55930-34 !

wy i:.ﬂi.il. 16 Zabra ZF Bur 27.0A 42012

4 @ ﬂm;uu«mwuﬁlu-.-ﬂmdmdmm Mrured By Lave, nppar ulfuinzes LIPS0 et 31 Fodwirding sgenl (of expiut goaniol #ul
fmray ke ki - —_




