## COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

Arneida McNeil

ν.

Keystone Moving d/b/a Nicky's Moving and Storage

Initial Hearing

Pages 1 - 116

Docket No.: C-2012-2288293

Public Utility Commission 801 Market Street Suite 4063

Philadelphia, PA 19107

Tuesday, June 26, 2012 Commencing at 10:00 a.m.

BEFORE:

ANGELA T. JONES, Administrative Law Judge

APPEARANCES:

ARNEIDA MCNEIL, PRO SE For the Complainant

LEON MCWILLIAMS, PRO SE For the Respondent

ORIGINAL

RECEIVED

JUL 11 2012

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION SECRETARY'S BUREAU

REPORTER: JARED QUIGG

Any reproduction of this transcript is prohibited without authorization by the certifying agency.

į	<del></del> 					3
1	INDEX TO EXHIBITS					
2						}
3	NUME	<u>BER</u>	FOR IDENTI	FICATION	IN EVIDENCE	}
.4	For the Complainant:					
·5	No.	1	Handwritten Letter	31		
6	No.	2	Sofa Pictures	37	103	
7	No.	3	Tiffany Lamp Picture	38	103	
8	No.	4	Table Picture	39	103	}
9	No.	5	Table Estimates	40	103	
10	No. 6 E-mail with Claim Form					
11			Attachment	43	104	ĺ
12	No.	7	Claim Form	43	104	
13	No.	8	5/18/12 E-mail	85	104	
14	No. 9 Keystone Moving E-mail					
15			Dated 5/30/12	85	104	}
16	No.	10	Keystone Contacts Form	86 .	104	
17	No.	11	Credit Union Statement	87	104	{
18	No.	12	Letter from Daughter	90	105	
19	No.	13	Invoice dated 3/30/99	91	105	
20	No.	14	Keystone Moving Invoice	91	105	
21	No.	15	Notice of Lien	94	105 .	}
22						}
23	NUMBER FOR IDENTIFICATION IN EVIDENCE					Ì
24	For the Respondent:					
25	NONE OFFERED					

## NO SCANNED IMAGES ARE AVAILABLE

COMPLETE TRANSCRIPT
AND/OR EXHIBIT(S)
MAY BE VIEWED IN THE
COMMISSION'S
FILE ROOM

K. FAIDLEY
(814) 536 - 8908
SARGENT'S COURT REPORTING
210 MAIN STREET
JOHNSTOWN, PA 15901

6 LBS 1 OF 1

SHIP TO:
ATTN: BUREAU SECRETARY
(717) 787 – 5633
PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
COMMONWEALTH KEYSTONE BUILDING 2ND FLOOR 400 NORTH STREET

HARRISBURG PA 17120-0079



1719 - 20



TRACKING #: 1Z X56 573 03 5279 9132



BILLING: P/P

REF 1:55930 - 34